Trim Package Retail
$950
$575
Option
Code
Retail
Includes:
18" 5-arm-design wheels with 255/60 all-season tires Heated exterior mirrors, power-folding with memory

Issue Date:  October 7, 2015
Revised Date:  February 17, 2017
Audi Order Guide
2017 Q7 3.0T
MODELS
Engine Transmission Model Codes
--
19" 5-V-spoke design wheels with 255/55 all-season tires Inlays - Upper: High gloss black / Lower: Terra Brown Walnut wood
Premium Plus
Prestige WPT $9,500
20" 10-spoke-Star-design bi-color wheels with 285/45 all-season run-flat tires
Destination Charge (subject to change, add to all orders)
Metallic or pearl effect paint
Crystal effect paint
STANDARD FEATURES
Premium --
3.0 TFSI, 6 CYL., 333 HP, 325 lb-ft Torque Premium, Premium Plus,
Prestige
quattro tiptronic 4MB5A1 $55,500
o s s PNQ $3,000
LED Interior lighting package plus
3D BOSE Surround Sound System Vision package
Head-up display Warm Weather package
OPTIONS
- o o PCU $2,400
- o s PBE $2,000Topview camera system
Audi adaptive cruise control with Traffic jam assist High beam assistant
Audi active lane assist Traffic sign recognition
Audi pre sense front
- - o PSS $4,000
Adaptive air suspension, Comfort
- - o PPS $1,500
Titanium-black front grille, roof rails, window surrounds, and side blade
- - o PPD $6,000
Alcantara headliner, light: Individual contour front seats with ventilation & massage
Linen Beige w/ Pistachio Beige (UX) interior Power-closing doors
* Please see Summer Performance Tire Disclaimer on the last page of this document Return to Table of Contents
20" 10-spoke-Star-design bi-color wheels with 285/45 all-season run-flat tires (n/a with F50, H92, PPS)
21" 5-Double-spoke-design Audi Sport silver wheels with 285/40 summer tires (n/a with F06, H92, PPS)
Night vision assistant
3D BOSE Surround Sound System
3D Bang & Olufsen® Advanced Sound System
PORT INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
- o s PWZ $1,600Driver & passenger front seats w/ ventilation and 4-way power lumbar
Sunshades for rear door side windows and tailgate
o o o PAW $500
Heated, 3-spoke multifunction steering wheel w/ shift paddles, Q-design Heated rear seats
- o - 945 $950
Sunshades for rear door side windows and tailgate
Code Nougat Brown
(VB)
Rock Gray
(UW)
Black
(FZ)
Pistachio Beige
(UX)
Cedar Brown
(UU)
Argus Brown metallic W3W3 X X X X X
Carat Beige metallic N3N3 X X X X X
Carrara White 0Q0Q X X X X X
Florett Silver metallic L5L5 X X X X X
Glacier White metallic 2Y2Y X X X X X
Graphite Gray metallic 9Q9Q X X X X X
Ink Blue metallic C7C7 X X X X X
Night Black A1A1 X X X X X
Orca Black metallic 2T2T X X X X X
0R0R X X X X X
Metallic, pearl and crystal effect paints at extra charge
Interior Carpet Headliner